
# Altersklasse Disziplin Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6

1  10 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Dahlmanns, Mathea (15)

Waldfeucht
Kalinowski, Kati (15)

Titz
Klimetzek, Ylvie (17)

Langenberg
Deling, Greta (15)
Mönchengladbach

Maraun, Eva (15)
Oberbruch

Runte, Johanna (15)
Mönchengladbach

2  10 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Wetzel, Hazel (15)
Sankt Augustin

Vohmann, Hannah (15)
Hochneukirch

Schütz, Kaya (16)
Kleve

Gedig, Luisa (15)
Duisburg-Homberg

Müller, Johanna (15)
Frechen

Henke, Ida Marie (15)
Aachen

3  10 m 50m k. Schwimmen
Eeckhoudt, Ole (16)

Titz
Peters, Justus (15)

Waldfeucht
Rosenkranz, Leo (15)

Bornheim
Celik, Eymen Yusuf (15)

Bedburg
Gobbers, Julian (15)

Oberbruch  

4  10 m 50m k. Schwimmen
Friese, Lennard (15)

Weisweiler
Wolff, Lukas (15)

Bedburg
Tölle, Luis (15)

Hürth
Bestendonk, Matti (16)

Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Russ, Philipp (15)

Bedburg
Köpke, Elias (15)

Haan

5  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Mühlinghaus, Emma (14)

Kempen
Lappeßen, Inga (13)
Mönchengladbach

Janoschka, Luna (13)
Titz

Franken, Greta (13)
Mönchengladbach

Bodenburg, Julia (13)
Mönchengladbach  

6  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Tyler, Aneira (14)
Sankt Augustin

Meiers, Isabelle (13)
Oberbruch

Göldner, Amelie (13)
Marienheide

Schultze, Hella (14)
Hochneukirch

Mixa, Charlotte (14)
Langenfeld

Löber, Emilia (14)
Bornheim

7  12 w 50m k. Schwimmen
Schraven, Emma (13)

Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Weißmann, Milena (13)

Alpen
Raddatz, Anna-Lea (13)

Brühl
Lövenich, Mara (13)

Brühl
Naser, Sophie (14)

Bedburg
Bereths, Lea (13)

Duisburg-Homberg

8  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Kämpgen, Raphael (14)

Alsdorf-Hoengen
Zobel, Vincent (13)
Duisburg-Homberg

Avci, Levent (14)
Mönchengladbach   

9  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen  
Koch, Samuel (14)

Waldfeucht
Eissing, Otto (14)

Hardtberg
Unger, Jonah (14)

Bedburg
Dimter, Tobias (13)

Sankt Augustin  

10  12 m 50m k. Schwimmen
Voswinkel, Simon (13)

Marienheide
Bauser, Fynn (13)

Nümbrecht
Kibben, Phil (13)

Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Akyildiz, Miran (13)

Hochneukirch
Schroers, Jarno (13)

Hochneukirch
Klimetzek, Linus (13)

Langenberg

11  13/14 w 50m Retten  
Hartung, Charlotte (12)

Mönchengladbach
Tambour, Caroline (12)

Titz
Germershausen, Lina (12)

Oder-Spree
Ilbertz, Marie Mae (11)

Mönchengladbach  

12  13/14 w 50m Retten  
Opitz, Lucia (12)

Hardtberg
Matt, Lotta (11)

Oberbruch
Langen, Sonja (12)

Aachen
Hartmann, Emilia (12)
Duisburg-Homberg  

13  13/14 w 50m Retten
Stauder, Selma (12)

Königswinter
Henning, Malien (11)

Alpen
von Sebo, Merle (11)

Brühl
Koert, Chrissy (11)

Kempen
Knoll, Xenia (12)
Radevormwald

Gora, Lene (12)
Haan

14  13/14 w 50m Retten
Joeken, Johanna (11)

Kleve
Telega, Lisa (12)

Brühl
Wunn, Mia (11)

Brühl
Heres, Tamaya Abigail (11)

Bedburg
Hackbarth, Leonie (11)

Bedburg
Gerards, Renée (11)

Hochneukirch

15  13/14 m 50m Retten
Fritzsche, Oskar (11)

Oder-Spree
Schildhauer, Timo (11)

Luckenwalde
Biert, Tim (12)
Königswinter

Schmidt, Luis (12)
Oberbruch

Rütz, Fabian (11)
Stadtkyll  

16  13/14 m 50m Retten
Hartung, Max (11)

Langenberg
Michael, Stolyarevsky (11)
Rheurdt-Schaephuysen

Marienhagen, Laurin (11)
Langenfeld

Künzel, Robert (11)
Hardtberg

Steingaß, Paul (12)
Nümbrecht

Tritt, Armin (12)
Duisburg-Homberg
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17  13/14 m 50m Retten
Schnack, Till (11)

Bedburg
Mommen, Constantin (12)

Hürth
Bodenburg, Justus (11)

Hochneukirch
Lengle, Michael (12)

Hochneukirch
Ackermann, Philip (11)

Bedburg
Röttgen, Lennart (11)

Langenberg

18  10 w 50m Flossen
Dahlmanns, Mathea (15)

Waldfeucht
Kalinowski, Kati (15)

Titz
Vohmann, Hannah (15)

Hochneukirch
Deling, Greta (15)
Mönchengladbach

Maraun, Eva (15)
Oberbruch

Runte, Johanna (15)
Mönchengladbach

19  10 w 50m Flossen
Klimetzek, Ylvie (17)

Langenberg
Wetzel, Hazel (15)
Sankt Augustin

Müller, Johanna (15)
Frechen

Schütz, Kaya (16)
Kleve

Gedig, Luisa (15)
Duisburg-Homberg

Henke, Ida Marie (15)
Aachen

20  10 m 50m Flossen
Eeckhoudt, Ole (16)

Titz
Peters, Justus (15)

Waldfeucht
Friese, Lennard (15)

Weisweiler
Köpke, Elias (15)

Haan
Gobbers, Julian (15)

Oberbruch  

21  10 m 50m Flossen
Celik, Eymen Yusuf (15)

Bedburg
Tölle, Luis (15)

Hürth
Russ, Philipp (15)

Bedburg
Bestendonk, Matti (16)

Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Wolff, Lukas (15)

Bedburg
Rosenkranz, Leo (15)

Bornheim

22  12 w 50m Flossen
Mühlinghaus, Emma (14)

Kempen
Lappeßen, Inga (13)
Mönchengladbach

Janoschka, Luna (13)
Titz

Franken, Greta (13)
Mönchengladbach

Bodenburg, Julia (13)
Mönchengladbach  

23  12 w 50m Flossen
Tyler, Aneira (14)
Sankt Augustin

Bereths, Lea (13)
Duisburg-Homberg

Mixa, Charlotte (14)
Langenfeld

Weißmann, Milena (13)
Alpen

Göldner, Amelie (13)
Marienheide

Löber, Emilia (14)
Bornheim

24  12 w 50m Flossen
Schraven, Emma (13)

Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Raddatz, Anna-Lea (13)

Brühl
Lövenich, Mara (13)

Brühl
Naser, Sophie (14)

Bedburg
Meiers, Isabelle (13)

Oberbruch
Schultze, Hella (14)

Hochneukirch

25  12 m 50m Flossen  
Kämpgen, Raphael (14)

Alsdorf-Hoengen
Zobel, Vincent (13)
Duisburg-Homberg

Avci, Levent (14)
Mönchengladbach   

26  12 m 50m Flossen  
Koch, Samuel (14)

Waldfeucht
Unger, Jonah (14)

Bedburg
Klimetzek, Linus (13)

Langenberg
Dimter, Tobias (13)

Sankt Augustin  

27  12 m 50m Flossen
Eissing, Otto (14)

Hardtberg
Schroers, Jarno (13)

Hochneukirch
Akyildiz, Miran (13)

Hochneukirch
Kibben, Phil (13)

Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Bauser, Fynn (13)

Nümbrecht
Voswinkel, Simon (13)

Marienheide

28  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Hartung, Charlotte (12)

Mönchengladbach
Tambour, Caroline (12)

Titz
Germershausen, Lina (12)

Oder-Spree
Ilbertz, Marie Mae (11)

Mönchengladbach  

29  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.  
Gora, Lene (12)

Haan
Knoll, Xenia (12)
Radevormwald

Stauder, Selma (12)
Königswinter

Koert, Chrissy (11)
Kempen  

30  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.
Matt, Lotta (11)

Oberbruch
Hartmann, Emilia (12)
Duisburg-Homberg

von Sebo, Merle (11)
Brühl

Henning, Malien (11)
Alpen

Langen, Sonja (12)
Aachen

Opitz, Lucia (12)
Hardtberg

31  13/14 w 50m Retten m. Fl.
Joeken, Johanna (11)

Kleve
Telega, Lisa (12)

Brühl
Wunn, Mia (11)

Brühl
Gerards, Renée (11)

Hochneukirch
Heres, Tamaya Abigail (11)

Bedburg
Hackbarth, Leonie (11)

Bedburg

32  13/14 m 50m Retten m. Fl.
Fritzsche, Oskar (11)

Oder-Spree
Schildhauer, Timo (11)

Luckenwalde
Biert, Tim (12)
Königswinter

Schmidt, Luis (12)
Oberbruch

Rütz, Fabian (11)
Stadtkyll  
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